OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #
1 x 05-123-32455
2 x 05-123-33321
3 x 05-123-33353
4  x  05-123-33487
5 x 05-123-36471
6 x 05-123-36597
7 x 05-123-36598
8 05-123-24326

Well Name

STATE
ANTELOPE 11-
14-1HZ

STATE
ANTELOPE 11-
13HZ

STATE
ANTELOPE 11-
2HZ

STATE
ANTELOPE 31-
11HZ

State Antelope
K-O-1HNB

State Antelope
34-12-1XRLB

State Antelope J-
F-12HNB

STATE
ANTELOPE 11-
12

Nearest Shortest

Proposed Horizonal

Horizonal distance From

Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed

HZ Well

State 740

Antelope E-

12-1MRLNC

State 1170

Antelope 21-

24-12HNC

State 690

Antelope E-

12-1MRLNC

State 615

Antelope E-

12-1MRLNC

State 1130

Antelope 21-

24-12HNC

State 1260

Antelope 21-

24-12HNC

State 630

Antelope 21-

24-12HNC

State 620

Antelope E-

12-1IMRLNC

Total Wells: 8
Meets Standard(STD): 7
Needs Evaluation: 1

Date Run: 1/26/2014 Doc [#400521224]

Offset Well
Operator

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

11/12/2010

05/31/2011

05/12/2011

05/24/2011

06/21/2013

03/28/2013

06/14/2013

11/15/2006

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

401

444

427

425

463

441

447

364

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

150

56

56

150

56

56

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

6102 3170
6130 2214
6220 4925
6098 1690
6263 320
6150 260
6076 150
6126 1720
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